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ST. MATTHEW SCHOOL - VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
2023-2024
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*
*

*
*

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

Location Team B - Team A - Team

Location Team B - Team A - Team

Location Team B - Team A - Team

TOURNAMENTS

Monday, August 21, 2023 HOLY CROSS HOLY CROSS 4:30PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 STM ST. JAMES 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Monday, August 28, 2023 ST JOHN BOSCO ST JOHN BOSCO 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 STM PROVIDENCE 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 ST GREGORY ST. GREGORY 4:30PM 5:30PM
Monday, September 11, 2023 ST. LUKE ST, LUKE 4:30PM 5:30PM
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 STM ST. ANTHONY 4:30PM 5:30PM
Monday, September 18, 2023 ST. MARYS ST. MARYS 4:30PM 5:30PM
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 STM HOLY SPIRIT 4:30PM 5:30PM
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 STM ST. MARY MAGDALEN 4:30PM 5:30PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 OLPH OLPH 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday, October 5, 2023 STM ST. PETER & PAUL 4:30 PM 5:30PM

A Team Coach - Jeanette Lopez HOLY SPIRIT AUGUST 17-19 AUGUST 17-19

B Team Coach -  Jeanette Lopez ANTONIAN CLASSIC SEPTEMBER 2
ST LUKE SEPTEMBER 21-23 SEPTEBER 21-23
ST JOHN BOSCO SEPTEMBER 14-16 SEPTEMBER 14-16

*  District Games


